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Here is RWNews Autumn issue.

Temperature & leaves are falling.

Time to stay home listening to your favorite music.
The rditor & DJ Peter HILLS

1. CDX & CMA Nashville (TN).

COUNTRY

NEWS

- CDX compilation Volume 684
“Fly On The Wall” (Daryle Singletary)
“Never Mine” (Craig Campbell)
“New Truck” (Dylan Scott)
“America” (Jared Hill)
“Can’t Stop Drinkin’ Today” (Kristine Kabbes)
“Fine” (Mira Goto)
“I Don’t Live There Anymore” (Andrew Marshall)
“Life Today” (South Of 90)
“She Don’t Knows She’s Lonely”
(Hutcheson Brothers)

CDX

2. HOTDIC (United Kingdom).

- Compilation RR274 October 2021

- A L

“Stealing Home” (James Robert Webb)
“Style” (Gabrielle Gore)

“Never Gonna Lose” (Mollie Beaver)

“If This Is Goobye” (Hurricane Highway)
“Grandpappy) (Richard Lynch)

“Home On The Road” (Taylor Rae)

“I’ve Lived Country Music” (Bobby Tomberlin)
“Good Luck” (Todd Barrow)

“Now Yhat You’re Gone” (Tara Henton)
“Back When” (Pamela Hopkins)

3. Diamonback Records.

[Christmas 2021]
“The Season Of Christmas’
“Silver Bells” (Sarah & Sabrina Wall)
“Ball Of String” (Lloyd Back]
“I believe In Christmas” (Molly Rae)
“When It’s Christmas In Australia”
(Michael T.Wall)

“I’ll Be Home For Christmas” (Vanessa Delaine)
“Rockin’ Santa” (Michael T.Wall)

And many more.....

4. Direct from the artist:
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[Moments Of Madness]
“Here’s To The Road” , “Long Way Home”
“New York Rain”

5. HILLCREST RECORDS (Canada).

- Compilation HC-97 Sptember 2021

“Mama’s Gone” (Brandon PcPhee)

“Jukebox In The Corner” (Curt Ryle)

“I Love You” Andy Martin)

“Last Cheater”’s Waltz” (Clelia Adams)

“It’s Like We Never Said Goodbye”
(Tracey K.Hoston)

“Together But Alone” (Vanessa Bourne)

“Church By The Cumberland River”
(Terry LeMaster)

“I’m Saying Hello To Goodbye”

(Jasmine Sean McDonald)
6. Direct from the artist.

RODEO.FM

A new, 5-song EP by Berlin-based,
Alt-Country band Rodeo FM

“All The Things You Asked For”
“Where Does It Leave Us”

7. RWVI’s Birthday 1983 - 2021.
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38 years on the airwaves !!!!
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Much more music in review...

1. HOTDISC (United Kingdom).

Compilation RR-275 November 2021

“So Far Apart” (Todd Dunford)

“Hello Pretty Lady” (Stu Stevens)

“Something About The Way You Look Tonight”
(Stevie Lee Woods)

“The Crossroads” (Rusty Rierson)

“The Way Things Ain’t” (Glenn Templeton)

“Albuquerque” (Will Reid)

“Summer Honey” (Shoveline Stone=

“I’'m At Home Withg Me” (Terry Neasson)

“Back Then” (Dag Erik Okswold)

2. Much Moore Media (TN).

Presents Daryl Mosley’s new album
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[Smuall Town Dreamer]
“Bringing Simple Back” , “Hillbilly Dust”
“Sing Me A Song About A Train”,
“Transistor Radio”

3. RWD’s life.
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Special postcard four our listeners !!!

3. HOTDISC (United Kingdom).

Compilation RR-276 December 2021
“Walking In Your Wonderful Light”
(Rhonda Towns)
“When I See You Smile” (Kari Holmes)
“I’m Gonna Miss You This Christmas”
(Rob Allen)
“Merry Christmas Real World” (Denny Strickland)
“God Bless This Child On Christmas”
(Phil Mitchell Band)
“Christmas Kiss” (Mim Grey)
“Old Hippie (Christmas)” (The Bellamy Brothers)
“Can’t Wait For Christmas”
(Jd ft Atlanta & Friends Choir)
“When Papa Played The Dobro” (Bryan Chalker)

4. DIAMONDBACK RECORDS (CA).
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- Compilation #40 December 2021
“l Don’t Think She’s In Love Anymore”

(B.Jeff & Patricia Stone)

“Sorry” (Dennis Blair)
“Driven by Love” (Allen Karl)
“Rockin’ Years” (Donna Cunninghzam)
“Folsom Prison Blues” (Michael T.Wall)
“Good Luck” (Todd Barrow)
“Devil Backbone” (Carol Markstrom)
“Til The End Of Time” (George Longard)
“That Good Old Country Music”
“Do’Wanna Sleep Alone” (Glenn Erickson)

5. KIM’s World Records (AL).

Presents Christmas 2021 KWCD-CH21

“Oh Beautiful Star” (Kim Terry Glover)

“l Found Santa’s Red Cap” (Steve Hughes)
“Happy Holy Christmas” (Reba Davis)

“Little Christmas Train’ (Kim Terry Glover)

“l Can’t Stand Another Silent Night”(Jackie Bevis)
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RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST

Help we need Physical CDs for review and airplay

- November 1 st 2021 -

A WOMAN LIKE ME

AMERICA

AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER
BAR-ROOM WOMEN

BEN HALL

BIG WINDS ON THE CAPROCK
CAN'T STOP DRINKIN' TODAY
CHARLIE DANIELS'S SONG
CHICKEN ON A CHAIN

COWBOYS AND REDNECKS LIKE ME
DAWNING OF THE NEW AGE

DUST OF PALOMAS

EVERY PART OF ME

FINE

FLY ON THE WALL

FRIDAY AT THE LATEST

GHOST RIDERS IN THE SKY
GLAD SHE'S NOT AN ANGEL

GO YOUR OWN WAY
GONNA'DRIVE
HAGGARD IN THE AIR
HAIL TO THE KING
HARD TIMES (COMIN'
HEY NOW JESSE
HIGHER

HOME SWEET HOME
HONKY TONK VALENTINE

HOW'S THE WORLD TREATING YOU
HUG

I DON'T LIKE THERE ANYMORE

I WISH I HAD A HOME

IF THAT AIN'T LOVE

IS SHE REALLY GOING OUT WITH..
JESSIE

JUST ANOTHER LOVE SONG

LAST CHANCE TO DANCE IN TEXAS
LIFETIME

LIGHT AS A FEATHER

LITTLE CHILD OF MINE

LIVIN' IN THESE TROUBLED TIMES
LONG GONE JOHN
MEXICAN OVERDRIVE
MY KIND OF MUSIC
NEVER MINE

NEW TRUCK

NO MORE LONELY

OH SO SWEET

OLD FASHIONED

OUR FAMILY ROCK
OUT OF MONEY
PRETTY WOMAN

PS EMMMYLOU

QUEEN OF THE WALTZ
RED RIVER RAMBLIN'
ROAD TO NOWHERE
SIN ON A SHOESTRING

SPIN DIZZY

STEALING HONEY

STILL HANGING AROUND

STRAIGHT AHEAD DOWN THE ROAD
STREET OF LAREDO

TEXAS WHEN I DIE

THE EASY PART'S S OVER

THE GIRL DOWN THE LANE

THE ROAD

THE ROSE OF ABERDEEN

THE SWEETEST THING

THEY REST IN THEIR BEDS

THIS OLD GUITAR OF MINE

THROW YOURSELF ON HIM AND RIDE
UNDER THE NEW ZEALAND MOON
WALK IN THE FOOTSTEPS

WHERE I KEEP MY TREASURE

YOU CAN START TODAY

YOU'RE THE REASON

DOWN AGAIN)

MAN

EMILY HOPE

JARED HILL

RAY PRICE & MARTINA McBRIDE
ROB ALLEN

SHANE BUTTERWORTH
RIO KING

KRISTINE KABBES
KIM TERRY GLOVER

M CALLAHAN

DWAINE MESSER
SHAZA LEIGH

CAROL MARKSTROM
LARRY GLENN BERRY
MIRA GOTO

DARYLE SINGLETARY
JASMINE SEAN-McDONALD
LINDSAY BUTLER
BRANCH & DEAN

TIA McGRAFF

TODD BARROW
VANESSA BOURNE
RICHARD JOHNSON
ROSS ALLEN

DON REDMOND

JOLINA CARL

ARLENE STAPLETON
RIO KING

JIM REEVES & BARDI FRANKLIN
JOY ADAMS

ANDREW MARSHALL

LONNIE SPIKER

LONNIE BARTMESS

NATHALIE COTE

JOLINA CARL

HALEY & MICHAELS

RIO KING

RICH CAROLL

KYLIE ADAMS COLLIER

KATHY STELLA

TRACEY K.HOUSTON

GLENN ERICKSON

JOLINA CARL

RAY SCOTT

CRAIG CAMPELL

DYLAN SCOTT

THE ROYS

STEVE O'CONNOR

LARISSA TORNEY

RACHEL JILLETT
CROUSE-GLOVER
CROUSE-GLOVER

PEGGY GILCHRIST,PIXIE JENKINS.
THE BRITPICKERS
RIO KING

DOWNTOWN ROUNDABOUT
GEORGIA NEVADA
HURRICANE HIGHWAY
DAVID SHEBY

UNCLE PHIL NEWTON
MICK & DIANE BARTON
CLIVE JOHN

ANDY MARTIN

THE HAMMOND BROTHERS
CROUSE-GLOVER
RICK SNIDER
BRANDON McPHEE
JAMIE O'NEAL
BARRI ARMITAGE
MICHAEL T.WALL
TOM MAXWELL

GAIL RUSSELL

DON REDMOND
RACHEL FRANKLIN
THE ROUGH DIAMONDS
FRIZZELL & WEST

2014

2014

21

21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

(*) New entries.

DIAMOND#39
CDX-VOL684
RR-273
RR-272
LBS-VOL26
4512103843
CDX-VOL684
KIM'COMP21
RR-272
RR-272
LBS-VOL26
DIAMOND#39
KIM'COMP21
CDX-VOL684
CDX-VOL684
HC-96
LBS-VOL26
RR-272
RR-273
DIAMOND#39
HC-96
KIM'COMP21
HC-96

D . REDMOND
MEXICAN-OV
LBS-VOL26
4512103843
RR-273
DIAMOND#39
CDX-VOL684
HC-96
HC-96
RR-272
MEXICAN-OV
RR-273
4512103843
DIAMOND#39
DIAMOND#39
KIM'COMP21
HC-96
DIAMOND#39
MEXICAN-OV
RR-271
CDX-VOL684
CDX-VOL684
RR-273
RR-272
RR-272
LBS-VOL26
LR-DC1621
LR-DC1621
LBS-VOL26
RR-273
4512103843
RR-273
RR-272
RR-272
RR-271
KIM'COMP21
DIAMOND#39
RR-273
HC-96
DIAMOND#39
LR-DC1621
DIAMOND#39
HC-96
RR-272
DOVESONGS
DIAMOND#39
LBS-VOL26
DIAMOND#39
D . REDMOND
DOVESONGS
LBS-VOL26
RR-273



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST

Help we need Physical CDs for review and airplay

- December 1 st 2021 - (*) New entries.

A WOMAN LIKE ME EMILY HOPE 21 DIAMOND#39
AMERICA JARED HILL 21 CDX-VOL684
AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER RAY PRICE & MARTINA McBRIDE 21 RR-273
* BACK WHEN PAMELA HOPKINS 21 RR-274
* BALL OF STRING LLOYD BACK 21 XMAS-2021
BEN HALL SHANE BUTTERWORTH 21 LBS-VOL26
BIG WINDS ON THE CAPROCK RIO KING 21 4512103843
CAN'T STOP DRINKIN' TODAY KRISTINE KABBES 21 CDX-VOL684
CHARLIE DANIELS'S SONG KIM TERRY GLOVER 21 KIM'COMP21
* CHRISTMAS AT GRANY'S HOUSE BETTY OVERSTREET 21 XMAS-2021
DAWNING OF THE NEW AGE SHAZA LEIGH 21 LBS-VOL26
DUST OF PALOMAS CAROL MARKSTROM 21 DIAMOND#39
EVERY PART OF ME LARRY GLENN BERRY 21 KIM'COMP21
FINE MIRA GOTO 21 CDX-VOL684
FLY ON THE WWALL DARYLE SINGLETARY 21 CDX-VOL684
GHOST RIDERS IN THE SKY LINDSAY BUTLER 21 LBS-VOL26
GO YOUR OWN WAY TIA McGRAFF 21 RR-273
GONNA'DRIVE TODD BARROW 21 DIAMOND#39
* GOOD LUCK TODD BARROW 21 RR-274
* GRANDPAPPY RICHARD LYNCH 21 RR-274
HAIL TO THE KING RICHARD JOHNSON 21 KIM'COMP21
* HERE'S TO THE ROAD JOHN DARTNELL 21 J.DARTNELL
* HOME ON THE ROAD TAYLOR RAE 21 RR-274
HOME SWEET HOME ARLENE STAPLETON 21 LBS-VOL26
HONKY TONK VALENTINE RIO KING 21 4512103843
* HOW MUCH IS HOW MUCH TAYLOR AND LUKE 21 RR-274
HOW'S THE WORLD TREATING YOU JIM REEVES & BARDI FRANKLIN 21 RR-273
HUG JOY ADAMS 21 DIAMOND#39
* I BELIEVE IN CHRISTMAS MOLLY RAE 21 XMAS-2021
I DON'T LIKE THERE ANYMORE ANDREW MARSHALL 21 CDX-VOL684
* IF THIS IS GOODBYE HURRICANE HIGHWAY 21 RR-274
* I'LL BE HOME FOR CHRISTMAS VANESSA DELAINE 21 XMAS-2021
JUST ANOTHER LOVE SONG HALEY & MICHAELS 21 RR-273
LAST CHANCE TO DANCE IN TEXAS RIO KING 21 4512103843
* LIFE TODAY SOUTH OF 90 21 CDX-VOL684
LIFETIME RICH CAROLL 21 DIAMOND#39
LIGHT AS A FEATHER KYLIE ADAMS COLLIER 21 DIAMOND#39
LITTLE CHILD OF MINE KATHY STELLA 21 KIM'COMP21
LONG GONE JOHN GLENN ERICKSON 21 DIAMOND#39
* LONG WAY HOME JOHN DARTNELL 21 J.DARTNELL
NEVER MINE CRAIG CAMPELL 21 CDX-VOL684
* NEVER WANNA LOSE MOLLIE BEAVER 21 RR-274
NEW TRUCK DYLAN SCOTT 21 CDX-VOL684
* NEW YER'S RESOLUTION WILLIAN RAY 21 XMAS-2021
NO MORE LONELY THE ROYS 21 RR-273
* NOW THAT YOU'RE GONE TARA HENTON 21 RR-274
OUR FAMILY ROCK RACHEL JILLETT 21 LBS-VOL26
* OUR FIRST CHRISTMAS CHRISSY ROBERTS 21 XMAS-2021
OUT OF MONEY CROUSE-GLOVER 21 LR-DC1621
PRETTY WOMAN CROUSE-GLOVER 21 LR-DC1621
PS EMMMYLOU PEGGY GILCHRIST,PIXIE JENKINS. 21 LBS-VOL26
QUEEN OF THE WALTZ THE BRITPICKERS 21 RR-273
RED RIVER RAMBLIN' MAN RIO KING 21 4512103843
ROAD TO NOWHERE DOWNTOWN ROUNDABOUT 21 RR-273
* ROCKIN' SANTA MICHAEL T.WALL 21 XMAS-2021
* SHE DON'T KNOW SHE'S LONELY HUTCHESON BROTHERS 21 CDX-VOL684
* SILVER BELLS SARAH & SABRINA WALL 21 XMAS-2021
* STEALING HOME JAMES ROBERT WEBB 21 RR-274
STILL HANGING AROUND UNCLE PHIL NEWTON 21 KIM'COMP21
STRAIGHT AHEAD DOWN THE ROAD MICK & DIANE BARTON 21 DIAMOND#39
STREET OF LAREDO CLIVE JOHN 21 RR-273
* STYLE GABRIELLE GORE 21 RR-274
THE EASY PART'S S OVER THE HAMMOND BROTHERS 21 DIAMOND#39
THE GIRL DOWN THE LANE CROUSE-GLOVER 21 LR-DC1621
THE ROAD RICK SNIDER 21 DIAMOND#39
* THE SEASON OF CHRISTMAS JULI MANERS 21 XMAS-2021
THEY REST IN THEIR BEDS BARRI ARMITAGE 21 DOVESONGS
THIS OLD GUITAR OF MINE MICHAEL T.WALL 21 DIAMOND#39
THROW YOURSELF ON HIM AND RIDE TOM MAXWELL 21 LBS-VOL26
UNDER THE NEW ZEALAND MOON GAIL RUSSELL 21 DIAMOND#39
* WHEN IT'S CHRISTMAS IN AUSTR.. MICHAEL T.WALL 21 XMAS-2021
* WHEN IT'S CHRISTMASTIME IN TX B.JEFF & PATRICIA STONE 21 XMAS-2021
WHERE I KEEP MY TREASURE RACHEL FRANKLIN 21 DOVESONGS
YOU CAN START TODAY THE ROUGH DIAMONDS 21 LBS-VOL26
YOU'RE THE REASON FRIZZELL & WEST 21 RR-273



